
4.20.2017 

 
 

Girls Varsity Basketball 2017-2018 
Starting Times:  Tuesdays (Monday and Wednesday) 7:00 PM 

                                                            Friday 6:00 PM 

 

Tuesday, January 2  Friday, January 26 

Nevada Union at Folsom 
Woodcreek at Del Oro 
Rocklin at Granite Bay 

Oak Ridge Bye 

 Del Oro at Nevada Union 
Rocklin at Woodcreek 

Granite Bay at Oak Ridge 
Folsom Bye 

Friday, January 5  Tuesday, January 30 

Nevada Union at Del Oro 
Woodcreek at Rocklin 

Oak Ridge at Granite Bay 
Folsom Bye 

 Folsom at Nevada Union 
Del Oro at Woodcreek 
Granite Bay at Rocklin 

Oak Ridge Bye 

Tuesday, January 9  Friday, February 2 

Del Oro at Folsom 
Nevada Union at Woodcreek 

Oak Ridge at Rocklin 
Granite Bay Bye 

 Rocklin at Del Oro 
Woodcreek at Granite Bay 

Oak Ridge at Folsom 
Nevada Union Bye 

Friday, January 12  Tuesday, February 6 

Del Oro at Rocklin 
Granite Bay at Woodcreek 

Folsom at Oak Ridge 
Nevada Union Bye 

 Folsom at Del Oro 
Woodcreek at Nevada Union 

Rocklin at Oak Ridge 
Granite Bay Bye 

Tuesday, January 16  Friday, February 9 

Folsom at Granite Bay 
Rocklin at Nevada Union 
Oak Ridge at Woodcreek 

Del Oro Bye 

 Folsom at Rocklin 
Granite Bay at Nevada Union 

Del Oro at Oak Ridge 
Woodcreek Bye 

Friday, January 19  Monday, February 12 

Rocklin at Folsom 
Nevada Union at Granite Bay 

Oak Ridge at Del Oro 
Woodcreek Bye 

 Granite Bay at Folsom 
Nevada Union at Rocklin 
Woodcreek at Oak Ridge 

Del Oro Bye  

Tuesday, January 23  Wednesday, February 14 

Woodcreek at Folsom 
Nevada Union at Oak Ridge 

Granite Bay at Del Oro 
Rocklin Bye 

 Folsom at Woodcreek 
Oak Ridge at Nevada Union 

Del Oro at Granite Bay 
Rocklin Bye 

 

Girls League Rep—Steve White, Oak Ridge 

Practice Begins—November 6 

1st Scrimmage—November 18 

1st Contest—November 24 

Last Contest—February 14 

 


